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) Al
PILKINGTON
RICHARD HENRY 24
WILLIAM 07
WILLIAN 03
WINRIFRED n
PILL
CHARLIE ROWSE 05
HILDA 24
JAMES HENRY 20
JAMES HENRY 12
PILLAGE
KATE ELIZABETH 05

WILLIAM CHARLES P 06
PILLAR

ANNLE IRENE 25
PILLER

JESSIE 15

ROSE BEATRICE 20
PILLEY

ELSIE AMELIA 20
PILLIFENT

FREDERICK RALPH 16
PILLING

ARTHUR 05

BERTRAND 20

DAVID 10

EDWIN 06

INA MARGARET 17

JOKN 12

LESLIE 30

LI1221¢ 03

HARY ELIZABETH 01

MIRTAM 08

STANLEY 04

TROiAS 09
PILLINGER

EDITH 09

VERA MAY 15
PILMER

DAVID 09

JOHN ROBERY 05
PILMOCR

LILY ELLEN 05
PILOT

ERANEST 20
PILOTT

HAROLD CHARLES 25
PILSBURY

EDITH 30
PILSON

JOHN 18
PILSWORTH

ANNIE 19

ETHEL 06

PERCY .3

ROSERT FRANK 1"

SARUEL COWLING 23
PIV

NORA MARIAN G (LADY)

17
RANES GORDON (LADY)
17

PINBLE

MELITA ANNE 25
PIMBLETT

NELIE 30
PIMBLEY

PETER RIHMER 22
PIMBLOTT

BEATRICE LOUISE 18
PIFLEY

ANRIE 29

ANNTE ELIZABETH 04

JEAN 21
PINMLOTT

ALFRED 25

CONSTANCE HARY E 28

DORIS 12

SIOMEY CLARKE 03
PIMK

EDWARD ALBERT 10

JULIA ANNIE 07

LILIAN MARIE 12

LILY 27
PIKPERTON

ADA 25

CHARLES HENRY 17

WILFRID AUSTIN 20
PINCH

CAROLINE 22

CHARLES EWART 1%
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' DISTRICT 'VOL PAGE

1895
1907
1910
1895

1903
1902
1904
1908

1894
1907

1913

1907
1894

1893
1920

1905
1917
1883
1892
1895
1904
1899
1694
1900
1£96
1908
1912

1910
1914

1961
1895

1894
1916
1924
1889
1905
1892
1908
1903
1949
91
1882
1882
1892
1905
1895
1895
1895
1891
1932
1910
1899
1928
1899
1916
1893

1916
1899

1897
1508
1964

1886
1912

BOLTON
FLEET®O00D
HYNDBURN/R
GLOUCESTER

CANBORNE=R
ULVERSTON

S GLAMORGAN
0XFORD

STOCKPORT
TORBAY

TRAFFORD

S GLAMORGAN
LEWISHAM

LEEDS
OIRKENHEAD

COVENTRY
BURY
BLACKPOOL/F
HYNDBURR /R
CHELHSFORD
LEIGH
ROCHDALE
HYNDBURN /R
ROCHDALE
WIGAR
goLToM
CHELMSFORD

BRISTOL
BRISTOL

NEWCASTLE/T
HEWCASTLE/T

C CLEVELAND
SWANSEA
SURREY ® W
CANNOCK CHS
CHESTERFIELD
SHEFFIELD
WESTHINSTER
DONCASTER
WARWICK/L
SCUNTHORPE
0XFORD
0XFORD
CAMDEN
OLOHAH
DONCASTER
HANCHESTER
SALFORD
CHICHESTER
WYLOKBE
HANCHESTER
BURY
HANCHESTER
STOCKPORT
RESTON
HERTON
ISLINGTON
LARCASTER
GRINSBY
WORKSOP
SPILSBY

CROYDON
SHEPWAY

38
40
40
22
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3l

39

28
14

05
3

33
38
40
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9

39
3¢
40
39
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38
9

22
22

2
2

3

27
17
36

6

20
20
14
39
3

38

39
18
19

38
38
38
39

22
14
13
40

7

8
7

"
16

0444
1533
1780
2276

0166
0672
1883
2764

1309
2609

2134

1730
0687

1146
0707

0347
0739
0384
1653
2068
2370
0591
1747
0492
2857
0435
2176

1172
1164

0925
0407

2543
2866
0632
0675
0245
1250
2132
0631
0635
1250
2718
2718
2296
0289
0519
1206
0875
1704
1493
1300
0781
1072
1551
1400
1153
1773
2079
0584
1667
2344
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L
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PINCH
GWENDOLINE PAMELA
VINCERT
PINCHARD
ALBERT ARNOLD B
PHYLLIS JOSEPHINE
PINCHBECK
ELSIE
GEORGE
GORDON KAI
PINCHER
JAMES RENRY
PINCHES
CHARLES FREDERICK
JOSEPH RONALD
ROSERT
PINCHESKY
ENNE
PINCHIN
ALICE ESTHER M

WILLIAH LAWRENCE R

PINCKNEY
CHARLES PERCY
PINCOTTY
EILEEN ELIZABETH
FLORENCE ANNIE
PINCIUK
KYRYLO
PINDAR
ALICE
WILLIAH HENRY
PINDER
AGNES ELIZABETH B
ALBERT GEORGE
ALFRED HENRY
ALWYN
ANNIE
ARTHUR CLAYTON
CLARICE
EDITH
ELEANOR HARY C
ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

ELLEN LOUISE
ERNEST

GERTRUDE

HAROLD TEMPERLEY
1DA

JANIE VICKARS
JOMATHAN

JOSEPH BERNARD
JOSEPH FIRTH

KATHLEEN HAY
LAURA ALICE N K
MARY ELIZABETH
KAUD
NORMAN
REBECCA
SANUEL
SELTHA EVA
SYDNEY EDWARD
WILLIAK

PINE
EVELYN MARY
KATE
KENNETH ADDIS
SILAS JOHK

STEPHARIE OHALIA ¢

VERA CDNSTANCE D
PINEL

RAYMOND JOHN
PINER

HARY
PINES

ARNOLD
PINEY

ELISABETH ANN
PINFIELD~WELLS

JULIE ANN
PINFOLD

ETHEL
PINGO

LEWIS HENRY
PINHAY

FLORA
PINHEY

PHYLLIS JULIET P
PIKHORK

ARTHUR KINGSHAN
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1935
1902

1900
1898

1923
1903
1919

1902

1916
1911
1900

1901

1898
1921

1901

1917
1910

1902

1903
1898

1900
1899
1904
1900
1890
1908
1896
1886
1907
1900

1914
1893
1900
1886
1908
1904
1889
1982
1928
1906

1900
1914
1889
1919
1914
1900
1918
1892
1908
1916

1900
189N
1920
1890
1981
1921
1916
1913
1923
1927
1981
1893
1900
1909
1894

1894

0593

0635
1020

3016
0496
0114

1290

0046
0929
0323

1535

0490
0710

0027

0338
0059

1123

0403
0413

2158
0974
1026
0400
1935
1303
0674
1594
2604
1030

3437
2052
1288
0738
16N
0325
1640
0599
0070
1678

3138
0735
0393
0860
3122
1551
0803
2122
1734
2001

067
1727
0666
1182
2310
1043
1457
0873
0057
1934
0924
2191
0850
1330

1288

CHESTERFIELD 6 0309
BURY 38
PORTSMOUTH 20
GRAVESEND 16
C CLEVELAND 3
BRADFORD 4
EALING 12
FAKENHAR 10
CHESTER/E P 35
VOLVERHMPTN 34
SEFTON SOUTH 37
WANDSWORTH 15
ENFIELD 12
MALVERN 29
BRACKNELL 19
BOURNEMOUTH 23
BATH 22
HALIFAX [A
GOOLE 7
GOOLE 7
LOUTH ?
GRAVESEND 16
ROTHERHAM 3
COVENTRY 33
MANCHESTER 38
HIGH PEAK 6
NOTTINGHAM 8
DURHAM S w1
MARKET HARS 6
SALFORD 39
YORK 2
WINCHESTER 20
WARRINGTON 35
NEWCASTLE/T 2
HYNDBURN/R 40
BARNSLEY 3
STOCKPORT 39
GRIMSBY 7
ST HELENS 37
WAKEFIELD 5
YORK 2
CAASRIDGE 9
BOURNEMOUTH 23
KEIGHLEY 4
YORK 2
FLEETWOOD 40
SALFORD 39
PRESTON/S R 40
CROYDON 1"
KANCHESTER 38
TRURD 21
CHICHESTER 18
GRIMSRY 7
WEYMOUTH 23
KINGSTON/T 13
EXETER 21
TAUNTON D 23
WATFORD 10
BANGOR 25
S E HANTS 20
SURREY S E 17
HARINGEY 12
CAHBRIDGE 9
BURNLEY/PEN 40
HOVE 18
LEWISHAN 14

0619



